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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT START 09:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 247 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

O 301 SAUER Alexandra GER 

2 I 177 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 

O 157 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

3 I 200 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

O 140 DYRSET Aline Holbø NOR 

4 I 335 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 

O 360 LICH Marcha NED 

5 I 112 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 

O 174 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 

6 I 248 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 193 GEUTNER Julia GER 

7 I 249 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

O 198 LETTEBOER Stina GER 

8 I 101 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 

O 134 ANDERS Christl GER 

9 I 156 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 143 SZYGENDA Arwen NOR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 283 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

O 145 JACOBSEN Kari Celine Reis NOR 

11 I 201 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

O 141 SVENNI Hanna NOR 

12 I 106 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

O 154 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

13 I 138 SJØBREND Julie Berg NOR 

O 333 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

14 I 111 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

O 135 COOPER Gemma GBR 

15 I 284 MERCS Abigél HUN 

O 224 FURNÉE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 

16 I 136 LØVÅS Aurora Grinden NOR 

O 108 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

17 I 233 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

O 318 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie GER 

18 I 319 UHRIG Michelle GER 

O 285 SMEDING Ellia GBR 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 188 MARTH Bandet GER 

2 I 205 HERMANS Joost NED 

O 208 VAN DER HEIJDEN Bart NED 

3 I 358 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 203 MUIJS Marvin NED 

4 I 159 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 

O 186 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

5 I 127 HOVDE Christoffer Tellinga NOR 

O 125 SLEEKING Robin NOR 

6 I 104 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 153 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

7 I 184 HUBER Leo GER 

O 332 NILSSON Oskar SWE 

8 I 128 MAUSETH Bendik NOR 

O 352 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

9 I 281 SIPOS János HUN 

O 254 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

10 I 132 AANNØ Aron NOR 

O 117 SINKE Jasper NED 

11 I 336 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 103 KOCI Jakub CZE 

12 I 124 SLEEKING Joren NOR 

O 147 REINDERS Niklas NED 

13 I 119 NORDAL Filip Møller NOR 

O 170 WHYTE Josh NZL 

14 I 238 PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen NED 

O 129 HANEBERG Finn Elias NOR 

#     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

15 I 122 ANDREASSEN Thomas NOR 

O 131 DYRSET Sigurd Holbø NOR 

16 I 280 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 121 ERVIK Emil FIN 

17 I 244 HERRMANN Richard GER 

O 130 ERIKSEN Daniel Thuv NOR 

18 I 123 REFSÅS Birk Finnstø NOR 

O 189 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

19 I 337 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 146 BENDIJK Mats NED 

20 I 340 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

O 245 VALGE Joonas EST 

21 I 179 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

O 172 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

22 I 155 AANNØ Simon NOR 

O 171 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 

23 I 151 NÆSS Ole Bjørnsmoen NOR 

O 215 PEDERSEN Sverre Lunde NOR 

24 I 223 ENGEBRÅTEN Hallgeir NOR 

O 216 HENRIKSEN Sigurd NOR 

25 I 330 EKENSSKÄR Wilhelm SWE 

O 279 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

26 I 232 LORENTZEN Håvard Holmefjord NOR 

O 180 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

27 I 214 JOHANSSON Allan Dahl NOR 

O 167 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 

28 I 218 KONGSHAUG Peder NOR 

O 229 FARSTAD Odin By NOR 
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STARTING ORDER Women Mass Start (seniors)  ca. 11:05 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 319 UHRIG Michelle GER 

 2 290 TAS Sandrine BEL 

 3 199 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

 4 195 JASCH Maira GER 

 5 135 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 6 257 PECHSTEIN Claudia GER 

 7 284 MERCS Abigél HUN 

 8 192 BACHL Julia GER 

 9 252 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

 10 201 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 11 258 GÜNTERT Jasmin SUI 

 12 249 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

 13 247 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

 14 248 KUCINA Ance LAT 

 15 259 GÜNTERT Vera SUI 
 

 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (seniors)   
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 180 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

 2 340 GALLI Gabriele ITA 

 3 236 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

 4 183 GROSS Gabriel GER 

 5 245 VALGE Joonas EST 

 6 337 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 7 190 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

 8 179 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

 9 130 ERIKSEN Daniel Thuv NOR 

 10 182 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 

 11 244 HERRMANN Richard GER 

 12 353 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 

 13 254 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 
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